Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/10/2025

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20001 Bullet / Dunn 40.76  3.705 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/10/2025
8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 87 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8202 Fergie / Suthoff 47.19 3.200 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16201 Kelce / Rich - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
20203 Dani / Tochtrop -- 1 0 1 NQ
20205 Gracie / Elrod -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20201 Wick / Semanisin -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/10/2025
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 81sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Squash Bug / Drew 78.66 2.174 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Kevin / Braun - 3 0 0 o0 1 NQ
12402 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- s ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16402 Believe / Meyer 31.81 5.376 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Az / Deitrick 55.64 3.073 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
16403 Pyper / Ecker 36.62 4.670 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
16001 Ben / Edge 72.34 2.364 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16401 Arlo / Snider 59.02 2.897 4 0 O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
20206 Oakley / Locke 52.17 3.278 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20202 Caden / Rowe 41.87 4.084 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Millie / Yarrington 31.19 5.483 0O 0 ©O 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/10/2025

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24402 Calcifer / Hack 69.63 2.456 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

24201 Mabel / Cunningham - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/10/2025
8 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8601 Turbo / McDonough 67.22 2.752 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Frani / Phillips 56.15 3.295 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
16602 Chimi / Albers 41.04 4.630 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Pete / Wertenberger  45.49 4.177 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Rhett / Laufer - 1 0 0 O 1 NQ
16604 Luna / Wintz -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Skye / Jacobs -- N ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63sec Qs:1 NQs 9 %0Q: 10
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20604 Tani / Harper 37.13 5.252 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Diesel / Semanisin -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Cross / Peskie 67.54 2.887 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Major / Carsrud 56.31 3.463 2 1 0 0 O NQ
20606 Wile E. / Gregerson -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/10/2025

20607 Belle / Hugo -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
20608 Tater / Smith 46.18 4.223 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Tempe / Martin -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20611 Mr. Kite / Patterson 57.92 3.367 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

8 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8803 Rye / Cope 3894 4751 35 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8804 Seymour / Ebel 4571 4.047 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 58.12 3.183 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Oakley / Thiel 61.21 3.022 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8801 Niko / Orris -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12802 Kiss / McDonald 28.63 6.462 40 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Rose / Frye 31.82 5.814 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Dixie / Seely 35.98 5.142 33 0O 0O O o0 o 100 3
12807 Fletcher / Wertenber  38.83 4.764 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Bailey / Blattner 41.92 4413 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Doppler / Tipton 52.00 3.558 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12803 Coby / Dietz 38.56 4.798 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12804 Sparkle / LaFata 46.33 3.993 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Juno / Seddon 60.34 3.066 0o 1 0 1 o NQ
12808 Sheldon / Boyer 85.95 2.152 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Corwin / Rich -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12810 Magill / Day 40.95 4.518 1 0 0 0 o© NQ
12813 Tucci / Heitzig -- 4 4 0 3 1 NQ
12816 Saoirse / Vetz -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:13 NQs 8 %Q: 62

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16823 Encore / Brewer 33.43 5.684 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Avery / Hoenig 35,57 5.342 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Blazyn / Dietz 36.03 5.273 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Liberty / Zangrilli 38.09 4.988 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Scout / Ecker 38.68 4.912 28 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
16818 Story / Varner 40.53 4.688 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Pye / Rupprecht 41.17 4615 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Flurry / Frasca 42.85 4434 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Sailor / Colberg 42.86 4.433 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Clark / Braun 43.08 4.410 23 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16812 Wolfie / Albers 45779 4149 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Andre / Poirier 53.54 3.549 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Remy / Laufer 56.70 3.351 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Willow / Tuncil -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Leroy / Holcomb 34.88 5.447 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Bree / Harrell -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Ryley / Gilbert 42.38 4.483 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Vanna / Greenwell -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Claire / Tochtrop 7459 2.547 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Magic / Heberlein 34.87 5.449 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Frankie / Ganz 4486 4.235 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:14 NQs 22 %Q: 39

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20814 Gadget / Shinn 30.56 6.381 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

5/10/2025

20817
20803
20836
20804
20806
20822
20842
20840
20811
20801
20839
20823
20837
20613
20802
20805
20808
20809
20810
20812
20816
20818
20819
20820
20821
20824
20826
20827
20829
20831
20833

Kyber / Nieder
Nile / York

Zuko / Berkley
Joey / Frasca
Sky / Robertson
Johnny / Mulligan
Capture / York
Jackpot / Hudgens

Odin / Harmon

Jell-O Shot / Hudgen

Chance / Tochtrop
Finnegan / Kolo
Diego / Dickinson
Baby Baloo / Kolo
Lass / MacKenzie

Luna / Honaker Jr.

Sidekick Kato / Dawid

Fleury / Sansone
Mazie / Bain
Loosey / LeBlanc
Writer / Ward
Brady / Moshy
Eleanor / Day
Spark / Weinberg
Bindi / Drabek
Willow / Drabek
Robbie / Culp
Boogie / Tochtrop
Louie / LaBerdia
Reba / Hugo
Ronan / King
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32.75
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35.18
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5.629
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4.198
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5.722

31
29
28
26
25
25
25
24
22
22
20
20
14

O Fr P P W O O O 0O O Fr OO0 O P N O P OO OO O o o o o o o o o

SO R N P OO OO P BbPp OO O PFP P P P OO O O O O O O O O o o o o

O O O O O O O O O OO 0O 0O OO0 oo oo o o oo o o o o o o o o

R O N O O N PFPF P WO kP ODNPFPF O FP NP OO O O O OO o o o o o o o

O O O O O 0O 0o 0o r OO0 rr OO O kP OO O 0O O 0O 0O oo o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

20841 Bryn / MacKenzie -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20843 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Inka / Honaker Jr. -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20845 Remy / Robertson -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Pearl / McNamara -- - - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24803 Zero / Bockhorn 3753 5196 29 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Ryder / Sheridan 37.89 5.146 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Duchess / Ward 38.82 5.023 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 40.00 4.875 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Duchess / Schaefer 46.88 4.160 20 0 O 0 0 0 100
24807 Primrose / Davidson ~ 50.06 3.895 16 0 O 0 0 0 100
24801 Leif / Zinn -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
24802 Aegis / Mitchell 62.95 3.098 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/10/2025
8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 66.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12815 Bailey / Blattner 46.93 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12809 Corwin / Rich 46.97 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Kiss / McDonald -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12804 Sparkle / LaFata -- - - - e ABS
12806 Dixie / Seely -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %0Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16810 Scout / Ecker 45.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16808 Flurry / Frasca 50.85 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16604 Luna / Wintz -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
16802 Willow / Tuncil -- 2 2 0 3 1 NQ
16805 Remy / Laufer -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Magic / Heberlein 42.02 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Story / Varner 54.44 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/10/2025
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20817 Kyber / Nieder 37.16 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20803 Nile / York 38.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20836 Zuko / Berkley 44.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Chance / Tochtrop 48.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 Fleury / Sansone 56.43 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20812 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Writer / Ward 53.91 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Capture / York 50.61 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Major / Carsrud -- s ABS
20806 Sky / Robertson -- - - - e ABS
20814 Gadget / Shinn -- - - - e ABS
20822 Johnny / Mulligan -- - - - - - ABS
20824 Willow / Drabek - - - - e ABS
20841 Bryn / MacKenzie -- T ABS
20845 Remy / Robertson -- - - e ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse FEUHSF E Score Place
24805 Ryder / Sheridan 43.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24808 Duchess / Ward 48.71 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 49.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Leif / Zinn -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24803 Zero / Bockhorn 51.76 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/10/2025

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 86 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8203 Chewie / Ginter 46.61 3.240 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8206 Wicket / Ginter -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF Score Place
12201 Arya / Bartlow 67.35 2.242 1 1 1 0 0 85 1
12202 Indie / Zack 49.49 3.051 3 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
5/10/2025

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12403 Jamie / Moss 84.42 2.026 4 2 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16407 Pepper / Ostrander 40.43 4.230 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place

20207 Venus / Strohmeier -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/10/2025
4inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
4601 Otto / Myers -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12602 Freddie / Tipton 37.20 5.108 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Keeva / Nieters -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauIts E Score Place
16609 Rozsi / Albin - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16610 Cooper / Baker 80.05 2.436 1 0 0 O NQ
16611 Garth / Greenwell - e ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

5/10/2025
4inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
4801 Koda / McCaskey 4578 4.041 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Ninjetta / Reis 51.21 3.613 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Pixie / Bishop - R ABS
8 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8816 RockyRaccoon/Day 35.81 5.166 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Newt / Tipton 4391 4.213 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Teddy / Crain 45.18 4.095 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 LuLu / Phillips 46.85 3.949 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8812 Bucky / McDonough 50.18 3.126 14 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
8806 Randy / Braun 63.17 2929 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Emrys / Orris 67.36 2.746 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Auggie / Suthoff - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
8808 Sophie / Pardue 45.09 4.103 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Ozzie / Hill 56.94 3.249 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Charlie / Moss 56.21 3.291 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Holly / Hotze - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12824 Fiver / Tipton 36.10 5.263 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Shiraz / Smith 4528 4.196 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2025

12828 Luna / Sansone 46.16 4.116 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 46.88 4.053 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12827 Sadie / Bethel 48.83 3.891 23 O 0O O o0 o 100
12817 Gigi / Burgess 40.78 4.659 0o o0 o0 1 o0 NQ
12819 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12820 Camille / Vassar 46.36 4.098 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Cindy / Bain 59.17 3.211 0O 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
12823 Finn / Rowe -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12826 Cali / Corcoran 36.61 5.190 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQs8 %Q:20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
16827 Vader / Winter 43.02 4533 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Duke / Jacobs 4382 4.450 24 o o0 O o0 o 100 2
16828 Dani / Shaiper 33.96 5.742 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16830 LOVE / Patterson 43.35 4.498 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16837 Roo / Kimler 64.01 3.046 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop  49.33 3.953 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Zora / Utterback -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
16841 Gil / Gregerson 4556 4.280 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Reno / Hoffmann - - - - - - ABS
16842 Caboose / Kulpa -- - - - - ABS

16843 Biff / Pritchard -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2025

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:7 NQs 5 %0Q: 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20853 Cinder / Sheridan 35.83 5.442 36 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20856 Crush / Mitchell 43.11 4523 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20854 Beau / Locke 43.81 4.451 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20858 Zeke /| Meyer 49.15 3.967 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20850 Duke / Elrod 51.33 3.799 20 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
20846 Pasha / Wright 5227 3.731 19 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20859 vy / Carsrud 53.37 3.654 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Ruby Rose / Zinn 64.41 3.027 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Prudence / Drew 59.84 3.259 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Maguire / Merriman 68.95 2.828 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20855 Aja / Ward -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
20857 Aries / Niekamp 4421 4411 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

5/10/2025

8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8812 Bucky / McDonough 68.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8807 Auggie / Suthoff 54.32 0 3 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12826 Cali / Corcoran 43.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12827 Sadie / Bethel 60.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Finn / Rowe 55.86 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12828 Luna / Sansone -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16838 Java / Frasca 43.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16829 Duke / Jacobs 50.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16827 Vader / Winter 53.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16204 Joey / Frasca 49.48 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Roo / Kimler -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop 60.83 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Dani / Shaiper -- - - - - e ABS
16836 Tater / Smith -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

5/10/2025
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20853 Cinder / Sheridan 42.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20854 Beau / Locke 48.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Ruby Rose / Zinn 60.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Aja / Ward -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20859 Ivy / Carsrud -- T ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

5/10/2025
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

20001 Bullet / Dunn 36.40 3.352 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

5/10/2025

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
8202 Fergie / Suthoff 4487 2.719 0 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16404 Az / Deitrick 33.14 3.681 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 Ben / Edge 50.74 2.404 0O ©O 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Wick / Semanisin -- - - - - ABS
20205 Gracie / Elrod -- - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fall:ults E Score Place
24201 Mabel / Cunningham  67.60 1.805 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

5/10/2025
8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8401 Squash Bug / Drew 53.43 2.620 0 0 0 0 94 1
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Kevin / Braun 62.16 2.252 3 3 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16401 Arlo / Snider 54.34 2.576 2 1 0 0 NQ
16402 Believe / Meyer 29.12 4.808 1 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place
20202 Caden / Rowe 29.45 4.754 0 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Dani / Tochtrop -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20206 Oakley / Locke 46.61 3.004 1 0 0 O NQ
20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 2 2 2 0 NQ
20403 Pepper / Rupprecht -- 4 1 2 0 NQ
20404 Millie / Yarrington -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Wile E. / Gregerson 4191 3.340 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/10/2025



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/10/2025

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
8601 Turbo / McDonough 47.06 3.251 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12601 Frani / Phillips 39.01 3.922 2 2 2 0 NQ
12402 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16602 Chimi / Albers 28.63 5.519 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Pyper / Ecker 35.20 4.489 0 0 0 0 100 2
16601 Pete / Wertenberger 47.81 3.305 4 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Rhett / Laufer -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Skye / Jacobs -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
20601 Elysian / Brewer 36.31 4.462 2 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Diesel / Semanisin -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
20603 Cross / Peskie 61.66 2.627 2 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Tani / Harper -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results
5/10/2025
20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop 33.28 4.868
20610 Tempe / Martin 50.03 3.238
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

SCT 46 sec

Excellent - Regular

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQsO  %Q:

Course Faults

R

w

F

E Score Place

24402 Calcifer / Hack --

-- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8803 Rye / Cope 32.03 4.777 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Seymour / Ebel 37.46 4.084 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 41.15 3.718 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Niko / Orris 44,32 3.452 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Oakley / Thiel 4896 3.125 1 0O 0O 0 O 100

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fallzults E Score Place
12802 Kiss / McDonald 2241 6.827 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Dixie / Seely 27.47 5570 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Juno / Seddon 2785 5494 19 0 O 0 0 100 3
12807 Fletcher / Wertenber  30.24 5.060 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Bailey / Blattner 33.06 4.628 13 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Saoirse / Vetz 3540 4.322 11 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Doppler / Tipton 43.15 3.546 3 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Sheldon / Boyer 4492 3.406 2 0O ©O 0 0 100
12803 Coby / Dietz -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Sparkle / LaFata 27.99 5.466 1 2 0 0 NQ
12809 Corwin / Rich 32.25 4.744 0O 1 0 o NQ
12810 Magill / Day 33.55 4.560 1 0 0 O NQ
12812 Rose / Frye -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
12813 Tucci / Heitzig 39.70 3.854 3 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:10 NQs 13 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16823 Encore / Brewer 2456 6.433 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Leroy / Holcomb 26.40 5.985 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Pye / Rupprecht 2947 5.361 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16201 Kelce / Rich 29.63 5.332 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Flurry / Frasca 30.77 5.135 14 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Scout / Ecker 3179 4970 13 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Clark / Braun 36.09 4.378 8 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Wolfie / Albers 37.92 4.167 7 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Remy / Laufer 42.62 3.707 2 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Andre / Poirier 4366 3.619 1 0O 0O 0 O 100
16604 Luna / Wintz -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Willow / Tuncil 38.16 4.140 2 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Bree / Harrell 33.89 4.662 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Ryley / Gilbert 40.98 3.856 1 1 0 o0 NQ
16809 Avery / Hoenig 32.56 4.853 2 0 0 O NQ
16813 Vanna / Greenwell -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16814 Claire / Tochtrop -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Magic / Heberlein 34.66 4.559 0 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Story / Varner -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Frankie / Ganz 41.23 3.832 3 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Sailor / Colberg 33.34 4.739 0 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Blazyn / Dietz 33.04 4.782 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Liberty / Zangrilli -- - e e e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:20 NQs 20 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
20818 Brady / Mosby 2484 6.522 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20842 Capture / York 2492 6.501 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 Gadget / Shinn 2511 6.452 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Nile / York 26.21 6.181 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20812 Loosey / LeBlanc 26.41 6.134 16 0O O 0 0 100
20808 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.96 6.009 16 O 0 0 o0 100
20811 Odin / Harmon 2746 5.899 15 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Bryn / MacKenzie 27.62 5.865 15 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen 28.20 5.745 14 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Mazie / Bain 28.66 5.652 14 0O 0 o0 o0 100
20829 Louie / LaBerdia 29.33 5.523 13 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Chance / Tochtrop 29.34 5521 13 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Joey / Frasca 29.45 5501 13 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Inka / Honaker Jr. 29.86 5.425 13 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Reba / Hugo 29.95 5.409 13 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Spark / Weinberg 30.17 5.370 12 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Bindi / Drabek 30.32 5.343 12 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Johnny / Mulligan 30.73 5.272 12 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Finnegan / Kolo 31.82 5.091 11 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Major / Carsrud 3750 4.320 5 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Belle / Hugo 36.93 4.387 2 1 0 0 NQ
20608 Tater / Smith 51.14 3.168 2 0 0 O NQ
20611 Mr. Kite / Patterson 58.27 2.780 3 2 1 0 NQ
20613 Baby Baloo / Kolo 4486 3.611 3 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Lass / MacKenzie 30.68 5.280 0 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Luna / Honaker Jr. 26.89 6.025 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Sky / Robertson 30.89 5.244 1 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Fleury / Sansone 33.40 4.850 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Writer / Ward 36.72 4.412 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

20817 Kyber / Nieder 36.52 4.436 1 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Eleanor / Day 39.87 4.063 3 2 2 0 NQ
20824 Willow / Drabek 30.90 5.243 0O 1 0 O NQ
20826 Robbie / Culp 4454  3.637 2 2 1 0 NQ
20827 Boogie / Tochtrop 48.30 3.354 0 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Ronan / King -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20836 Zuko / Berkley -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20837 Diego / Dickinson 42.71 3.793 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Jackpot / Hudgens 35.20 4.602 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20845 Remy / Robertson -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Pearl / McNamara - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Asle Fallzults E Score Place
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 29.60 5473 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Duchess / Ward 32.26 5.022 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Primrose / Davidson 3492 4.639 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Aegis / Mitchell 40.77 3.974 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Leif / Zinn -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
24803 Zero / Bockhorn 33.40 4.850 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24806 Duchess / Schaefer 41.31 3.922 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/10/2025
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 49.34 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8804 Seymour / Ebel 43.72 0 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Oakley / Thiel - N ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
12806 Dixie / Seely 31.21 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12802 Kiss / McDonald 31.26 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Corwin / Rich 32.48 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Sparkle / LaFata -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fg:ou:;,e FaFuIts E Score Place
16817 Magic / Heberlein 33.66 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16818 Story / Varner 35.26 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16601 Pete / Wertenberger -- 5 1 0 1 NQ
16604 Luna / Wintz -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
16803 Leroy / Holcomb 37.24 0 2 0 0 NQ
16805 Remy / Laufer 47.62 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Flurry / Frasca 45.41 1 2 1 0 NQ
16810 Scout / Ecker -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Blazyn / Dietz 39.70 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

5/10/2025
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:5 NQs 9 %0Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20842 Capture / York 29.71 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20803 Nile / York 31.89 0O 0O 0 O 100 2 25%
20836 Zuko / Berkley 32.88 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20839 Chance / Tochtrop 33.51 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20821 Bindi / Drabek 34.95 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Major / Carsrud -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20802 Lass / MacKenzie 42.55 1 1 1 0 NQ
20811 Odin / Harmon 35.92 1 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20816 Writer / Ward -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Kyber / Nieder 35.39 1 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20845 Remy / Robertson 37.45 2 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Ryder / Sheridan 35.40 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24801 Leif / Zinn -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
24803 Zero / Bockhorn 42.48 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 35.89 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/10/2025



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

5/10/2025
8 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
8203 Chewie / Ginter 38.34 3.182 0 0 1 0 NQ
8206 Wicket / Ginter -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;,e FEIl:ultS E Score Place
12202 Indie / Zack 25.37 4.809 1 0 0 0 95 1
12201 Arya / Bartlow -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20207 Venus / Strohmeier 35.98 3.391 0 1 0 0 NQ
20209 Jasmine / Plank - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

5/10/2025
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12403 Jamie / Moss 63.63 2.200 5 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16407 Pepper / Ostrander 35.34 3.962 3 1 1 0 NQ
16609 Rozsi / Albin 34.36 4.075 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/10/2025

4inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
4802 Pixie / Bishop -- - - = - ABS

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
8807 Auggie / Suthoff 39.17 3.906 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12602 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI;:/}E FaI\:uIts E Score Place
16837 Roo / Kimler 41.77 3.878 2 0 0 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20850 Duke / Elrod -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/10/2025



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2025

4inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
4803 Ninjetta / Reis 41.28 3.706 13 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
4601 Otto / Myers 46.56 3.286 1 0 0 O NQ
4801 Koda / McCaskey 35.73 4.282 0 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
8816 RockyRaccoon/Day 30.29 5.051 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Newt / Tipton 34.84 4.392 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 LuLu / Phillips 38.82 3.941 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Teddy / Crain 40.51 3.777 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Charlie / Moss 43.06 3.553 8 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Sophie / Pardue 42.46 3.603 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Bucky / McDonough 55.82 2.741 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Ozzie / Hill -- 3 2 2 1 NQ
8815 Holly / Hotze 47.06 3.251 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %0Q: 64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:As/;e Fall:ults E Score Place
12819 Red Velvet / Guetzlof 26.39 5.987 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Fiver / Tipton 27.60 5.725 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Sadie / Bethel 29.15 5.420 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
12822 Shiraz / Smith 3293 4.798 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Finn / Rowe 35.27 4.480 14 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2025

12828 Luna / Sansone 40.58 3.894 9 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Cindy / Bain 4482 3.525 5 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Keeva / Nieters 52.53 3.008 2 3 1 0 NQ
12820 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 41.68 3.791 0 1 0 0 NQ
12826 Cali / Corcoran -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12817 Gigi / Burgess -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU:AS,'G Fall:ults E Score Place
16829 Duke / Jacobs 3494 4.637 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
16610 Cooper / Baker 61.19 2.647 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Vader / Winter 35.01 4.627 0 1 0 0 NQ
16830 LOVE / Patterson 32.16 5.037 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16838 Java / Frasca -- 0 2 0 0 NQ
16841 Gil / Gregerson 41.66 3.889 0 3 0 0 NQ
16828 Dani / Shaiper -- - - = - ABS
16833 Reno / Hoffmann - - - - - ABS
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16840 Zora / Utterback - - - - - ABS
16842 Caboose / Kulpa -- - - - - ABS

16843 Biff / Pritchard -- -- -- -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2025

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:8 NQs 2 %0Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
20853 Cinder / Sheridan 30.03 5.395 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20857 Aries / Niekamp 30.05 5.391 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Crush / Mitchell 35.79 4.526 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20858 Zeke /| Meyer 38.30 4.230 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20849 Prudence / Drew 4191 3.865 9 0 O 0 0 100
20848 Ruby Rose / Zinn 4259 3804 8 0O ©O 0 0 100
20846 Pasha / Wright 42,92 3.774 8 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Maguire / Merriman 44.07 3.676 6 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Beau / Locke 39.14 4.139 0 1 0 0 NQ
20855 Aja / Ward -- 0 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/10/2025
8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris 52.58 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Teddy / Crain -- - - = - ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(Ee Fall:ults E Score Place
12826 Cali / Corcoran 30.29 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12817 Gigi / Burgess 33.91 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Sadie / Bethel 35.07 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Finn / Rowe 43.87 0 0 0 0 100 4
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG Felxzults E Score Place
16407 Pepper / Ostrander 32.53 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16824 Sky / Robertson 35.25 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16204 Joey / Frasca 38.76 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Vader / Winter 39.49 0 0 0 0 100 4
16829 Duke / Jacobs -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16832 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Tater / Smith 47.08 1 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Roo / Kimler -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/10/2025
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20853 Cinder / Sheridan 33.85 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20854 Beau / Locke 43.12 0 0 0 0 100 2
20846 Pasha / Wright 51.06 0 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Aja / Ward 40.73 0 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
5/10/2025

Regular

8 inches SCT 45.16 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou;se FSUHS Points Place
8401 Squash Bug / Drew 45.16 0 0 10 1

8201 Buddy / BonDurant 47.75 0 0 0 9
8805 Oakley / Thiel - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 45.16 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 54.00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
12 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se Fgults Points Place
12601 Frani / Phillips 43.13 2 1 0 NQ
12804 Sparkle / LaFata -- 0 0 1 NQ
12402 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - - ABS
12801 Doppler / Tipton -- - - - ABS
12802 Kiss / McDonald - - - - ABS
12806 Dixie / Seely - - - - ABS
12813 Tucci / Heitzig -- - e - ABS
Time Points
16 inches SCT 27.38 sec Qs:6 NQs 9 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FEUHS Points Place
16817 Magic / Heberlein 27.38 0 0 0 10 1
16807 Ryley / Gilbert 29.13 0 0 0 9
16809 Avery / Hoenig 29.98 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/10/2025
16403 Pyper / Ecker 31.73 0 0 0 8
16818 Story / Varner 33.55 0 0 0 7
16601 Pete / Wertenberger  45.70 0 0 0 3
16001 Ben / Edge - 2 1 0 NQ
16201 Kelce / Rich 46.08 3 1 0 NQ
16603 Rhett / Laufer 38.55 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Luna/ Wintz 52.37 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Skye / Jacobs -- 1 0 1 NQ
16802 Willow / Tuncil -- 0 1 1 NQ
16808 Flurry / Frasca 37.06 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Scout / Ecker 31.15 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 0 1 NQ
16401 Arlo / Snider -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.38 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 24.7 sec Qs:9 NQs 16 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
20818 Brady / Mosby 24.70 0 0 0 10 1
20803 Nile / York 27.57 0 0 0 9
20836 Zuko / Berkley 28.42 0 0 0 8
20810 Mazie / Bain 28.48 0 0 0 8
20811 Odin / Harmon 30.04 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results

5/10/2025

20839
20823
20808
20824
20001
20202
20206
20404
20604
20606
20608
20609
20613
20805
20816
20826
20829
20842
20843
20844
20603
20813

Chance / Tochtrop
Finnegan / Kolo
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Willow / Drabek
Bullet / Dunn
Caden / Rowe
Oakley / Locke
Millie / Yarrington
Tani / Harper

Wile E. / Gregerson
Tater / Smith
Leeloo / Tochtrop
Baby Baloo / Kolo
Luna / Honaker Jr.
Writer / Ward
Robbie / Culp
Louie / LaBerdia
Capture / York
Cherry Bomb / Winte
Inka / Honaker Jr.
Cross / Peskie

Pearl / McNamara

31.61
34.35
34.75
37.16
47.39
42.02
54.64
41.73
34.54

38.89
33.59
41.47
30.30
33.91

37.75
31.59

O B O O N O N P OFP, NP MNP P P O O O O

O Fr P P NP P N FEP NDMNN WDNPFP OO O O O o

P P O O P O O O O O P O 0O O oo o o o o o

g oo o N

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/10/2025
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.70 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 28.7 sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
24803 Zero / Bockhorn 28.70 0 0 0 10 1
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 29.12 0 0 0 9
24808 Duchess / Ward 33.26 0 0 0 8
24201 Mabel / Cunningham -- 1 1 1 NQ
24402 Calcifer / Hack -- 1 0 1 NQ
24801 Leif / Zinn -- 1 0 1 NQ
24802 Aegis / Mitchell -- 1 1 1 NQ
24806 Duchess / Schaefer 40.10 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
5/10/2025

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.70 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated ime <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/10/2025

4inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
4801 Koda / McCaskey 35.04 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
8 inches SCT 43.56 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
8813 Ozzie / Hill 43.56 0 0 0 10 1
8203 Chewie / Ginter -- 2 2 0 NQ
8206 Wicket / Ginter -- 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Auggie / Suthoff 29.40 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 43.56 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9
Truncated time <= 52 .00 8
Truncated time <= 56.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
12 inches SCT 27.8sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
12817 Gigi / Burgess 27.80 0 0 0 10 1
12602 Freddie / Tipton 29.08 0 0 0 9
12827 Sadie / Bethel 29.28 0 0 0 9
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 36.05 0 0 0 7
12202 Indie / Zack 45.04 1 6 0 NQ
12603 Keeva / Nieters -- 0 1 1 NQ
12822 Shiraz / Smith 39.27 1 0 0 NQ
12826 Cali / Corcoran -- 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/10/2025

Time Points
Truncated time = 27.80 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 30.74 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16827 Vader / Winter 30.74 0 0 0 10 1
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop 37.14 0 0 0
16205 Finnegan / Bethel 48.29 0 0 0 4
16204 Joey / Frasca 33.61 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Duke / Jacobs 29.32 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Roo / Kimler -- 0 0 1 NQ
16840 Zora / Utterback 47.82 3 2 0 NQ
16833 Reno / Hoffmann - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/10/2025

Time Points

Truncated time = 30.74 10

Truncated time <= 33.00 9

Truncated time <= 36.00 8

Truncated ime <= 39.00 7

Truncated time <= 43.00 6

Truncated time <= 46.00 5

Truncated time <= 49.00 4

Truncated time <= 52.00 3

Truncated ime < 55.00 2

20 inches SCT 36.49 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se Fgults Points Place
20854 Beau / Locke 36.49 0 0 0 10 1
20849 Prudence / Drew 44.00 0 0 0 7
20848 Ruby Rose / Zinn 44.68 0 0 0 7
20859 Ivy / Carsrud 47.49 0 0 0 7
20856 Crush / Mitchell -- 1 1 1 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 36.49 10

Truncated time <= 40.00 9

Truncated time <= 43.00 8

Truncated time <= 47.00 7

Truncated time <  50.00 6




FAST Results Novice A - Regular
5/10/2025

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20001 Bullet / Dunn 31.61 6 4 18 27 20 75 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

5/10/2025
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16001 Ben / Edge 45.73 5 0O 18 9 20 NQ
16404 Az / Deitrick 53.46 2 4 18 0 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
5/10/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16602 Chimi / Albers 26.25 6 4 18 27 20 75 1
16402 Believe / Meyer 37.15 6 9 18 19 20 70 2
16401 Arlo / Snider 36.77 6 4 11 27 20 67 3
16403 Pyper / Ecker 27.43 6 7 18 27 O NQ
16818 Story / Varner -- T ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20202 Caden / Rowe 31.47 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
20826 Robbie / Culp 24.76 6 7 18 19 20 70 2

20610 Tempe / Martin 48.01 4 9 18 10 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
5/10/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Turbo / McDonough -- N ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12601 Frani / Phillips 38.14 5 7 18 27 20 74 1
12805 Juno / Seddon 41.56 5 4 12 18 O NQ
12816 Saoirse / Vetz 40.86 3 4 18 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16201 Kelce / Rich 42.42 2 5 18 27 O NQ
16601 Pete / Wertenberger -- 3 4 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs5 %0Q: 29
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20206 Oakley / Locke 28.81 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20404 Millie / Yarrington 22.54 6 7 11 18 20 62 2
20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 3 4 5 0 0 NQ
20603 Cross / Peskie -- 3 0O 11 o NQ
20604 Tani / Harper 44.98 3 4 12 0 O NQ
20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 3 4 11 0 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
5/10/2025

20810 Mazie / Bain 32.80 5 9 11 27 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24402 Calcifer / Hack -- 4 4 18 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
8803 Rye / Cope 31.91 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
8801 Niko / Orris 39.08 6 7 18 19 20 69 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2I_340in;_s7 810 SB Score Place
12804 Sparkle / LaFata 27.79 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12802 Kiss / McDonald 30.18 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12807 Fletcher / Wertenber  32.39 5 7 18 19 20 69 3

12810 Magill / Day 46.14 3 7 18 O 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQsb5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
16817 Magic / Heberlein 31.37 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16816 Liberty / Zangrilli 31.99 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  37.30 6 9 18 27 20 78 3
16603 Rhett / Laufer 34.85 4 7 18 27 20 76 4
16812 Wolfie / Albers 34.69 6 4 18 27 20 75
16809 Avery / Hoenig 40.34 6 6 18 27 20 72
16810 Scout / Ecker 39.30 6 7 18 19 20 66
16604 Luna/ Wintz -- 3 7 5 0 0 NQ
16606 Skye / Jacobs -- 3 7 7 19 0 NQ
16803 Leroy / Holcomb -- 3 7 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Ryley / Gilbert -- 4 4 0 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

16822 Blazyn / Dietz -- 3 4 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:12 NQs 11  %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's ZZOings? 810 SB Score Place

20821 Bindi / Drabek 25.20 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20808 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 25.25 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
20822 Johnny / Mulligan 25.44 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
20818 Brady / Mosby 30.91 4 7 18 27 20 76 4
20805 Luna / Honaker Jr. 35.48 6 7 18 27 20 75

20804 Joey / Frasca 36.25 5 9 18 27 20 75

20809 Fleury / Sansone 33.77 3 6 18 27 20 73

20602 Diesel / Semanisin 37.74 6 7 18 27 20 73

20842 Capture / York 28.65 6 9 18 18 20 71

20831 Reba / Hugo 35.54 5 4 18 27 20 71

20812 Loosey / LeBlanc 27.62 6 6 18 19 20 69

20833 Ronan / King 32.23 2 7 18 18 20 65

20605 Major / Carsrud -- 5 4 18 10 20 NQ

20607 Belle / Hugo -- 3 4 5 0 0 NQ

20608 Tater / Smith -- 4 4 18 19 O NQ

20811 Odin / Harmon 36.95 5 6 11 10 20 NQ

20816 Writer / Ward 39.25 2 9 18 0 20 NQ

20819 Eleanor / Day -- 2 0 0 0 NQ

20824 Willow / Drabek 25.15 4 9 12 8 NQ

20827 Boogie / Tochtrop 40.08 4 4 18 0 20 NQ

20836 Zuko / Berkley -- 3 7 12 8 NQ

20839 Chance / Tochtrop -- 2 0 0 0 NQ

20844 Inka / Honaker Jr. -- 2 4 12 O NQ

20813 Pearl / McNamara - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/10/2025

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2|_340in;_87 810 SB Score Place
24803 Zero / Bockhorn 31.17 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 32.43 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
24802 Aegis / Mitchell 37.53 5 4 18 27 20 69 3

24801 Leif / Zinn 43.63 5 9 18 0 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
5/10/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8203 Chewie / Ginter 38.60 6 4 18 27 20 75 1
8206 Wicket / Ginter -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20209 Jasmine / Plank - T ABS



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

5/10/2025
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12403 Jamie / Moss 40.95 4 7 6 19 O NQ
12603 Keeva / Nieters -- 4 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/10/2025
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8815 Holly / Hotze -- 5 7 0 19 o0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16609 Rozsi / Albin - 4 7 6 0 O NQ
16837 Roo / Kimler -- 3 4 5 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2025

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4801 Koda / McCaskey 34.77 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
4803 Ninjetta / Reis 52.28 4 4 13 O 0 NQ
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8810 LuLu / Phillips 42.10 5 6 18 27 20 72 1
8807 Auggie / Suthoff 30.49 6 7 18 18 20 69 2
8819 Teddy / Crain -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %Q: 83
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12826 Cali / Corcoran 30.29 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12602 Freddie / Tipton 30.84 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12827 Sadie / Bethel 36.73 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
12820 Camille / Vassar 28.64 6 7 18 27 20 78 4
12822 Shiraz / Smith 37.85 6 7 18 27 20 78
12828 Luna / Sansone 44.55 4 7 18 10 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points SB Score Place

I's 24 57 810

16828 Dani / Shaiper 25.21 6 9 18 18 20 71 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2025

16830 LOVE / Patterson 31.77 6 9 18 18 20 71 2
16205 Finnegan / Bethel 35.70 5 7 13 9 NQ
16829 Duke / Jacobs 26.00 5 6 5 9 NQ
16839 AURORA / Tochtrop -- 4 4 0 8 O NQ
16833 Reno / Hoffmann -- - - - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2I_340in;_s7 810 SB Score Place
20854 Beau / Locke 30.41 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20856 Crush / Mitchell 27.45 6 4 18 27 20 75 2
20859 Ivy / Carsrud 37.84 4 4 18 27 20 71 3
20858 Zeke /| Meyer 29.36 6 7 18 19 20 70 4
20846 Pasha / Wright 31.05 6 7 18 19 20 70



